)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 03:20:57 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0467 (Rat #0126, Act #0083 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Sections 41-27-380 and 41-35-20, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the
definition of wages, so as to include income derived from tips and to change the amount the employer pays compensation on
from six thousand dollars to seven thousand dollars, and to restructure the format of Section 41-35-20.

04/04/85
04/09/85
04/09/85
04/10/85
04/11/85
04/11/85
05/01/85
05/02/85
05/03/85
05/07/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/21/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1323
Read second time SJ-1410

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1410
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1448

Introduced and read first time HJ-2332

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2333
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2767
Read second time HJ-2899

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2933

Ratified R 126

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/85

Act No. 83

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



