May 16, 2024, 03:20:57 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

04/04/85

## S\*0467 (Rat #0126, Act #0083 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Sections 41-27-380 and 41-35-20, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definition of wages, so as to include income derived from tips and to change the amount the employer pays compensation on from six thousand dollars to seven thousand dollars, and to restructure the format of Section 41-35-20.

Senate Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1323

		, , , ,
04/09/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1410
04/09/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1410
04/10/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1448
04/11/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2332
04/11/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2333
05/01/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2767
05/02/85	House	Read second time HJ-2899
05/03/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2933
05/07/85		Ratified R 126
05/13/85		Signed By Governor
05/13/85		Effective date 05/13/85
05/13/85		Act No. 83
05/21/85		Copies available